Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
NDP-25 Specifications
Port Dimensions (46.2 GPM Max.)
Intake & discharge connection:
Polypropylene (PPG) 1" Female NPT
Kynar® (PVDF) 1" Female NPT

V = Viton® (FPM)
H = Hytrel® (TPE)
Model Number Nomenclature
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Rubber Diaphragm Performance Curve
To calculate performance for Santoprene® and Hytrel®-fitted pumps, use Rubber Diaphragm Curve.
NDP-25 Performance Curve – Rubber
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
PTFE Diaphragm Performance Curve
To calculate performance for Santoprene® and Hytrel®-fitted pumps, use Rubber Diaphragm Curve.
NDP-25 Performance Curve – PTFE
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
Yamada America, Inc. 955 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800 990-7867 Phone: 847 631-9200 Fax: 847 631-9273
E-mail: sales@yamadapump.com Web: yamadapump.com
AutoCAD® is a registered trademark of Autodesk, Inc.